



DynaMed Plus[™] **vs.** DynaMed[®]

DynaMed Plus[™] is a completely new product, re-imagined and recreated from the ground up. While the mission, vision, and commitment to evidence-based medicine principles have not changed, the user experience is entirely new.

DynaMed Plus includes a new editorial leadership team, platform, search algorithm, interface, content and features. See how *DynaMed Plus* compares to *DynaMed*°.

| | DynaMed Plus | DynaMed |
|------------------------------------------------|--------------|---------|
| Content | | |
| Overviews & recommendations | X | |
| In-depth specialty content | X | |
| Graphics & images | X | |
| Micromedex® drug content | X | |
| Link to full Micromedex® DRUGDEX® site license | X | |
| Calculators | X | X |
| CME | X | X |
| Links to full-text | X | X |

| | DynaMed Plus | DynaMed |
|-------------------------------|--------------|---------|
| Search | | |
| Concept-based search | X | |
| Exact match function | X | |
| Easy access to topic sections | X | |

EBSCO Health

| | DynaMed Plus | DynaMed |
|----------------------------|--------------|---------|
| User Interface | | |
| Scannable, bulleted format | X | X |
| Alerts | X | X |
| Responsive design | X | |

| | DynaMed Plus | DynaMed |
|-----------------------------------|--------------|---------|
| Editorial Processes | | |
| Evidence-based | X | Χ |
| GRADE | X | |
| Expert authors | X | X |
| Expert specialty authors | X | |
| Recommendations based on evidence | X | |
| Daily updates | X | X |

| | DynaMed Plus | DynaMed |
|------------------------------------|--------------|---------|
| Business Practices | | |
| Partner with customers | X | X |
| Predictable pricing | X | X |
| Price based on content, not access | X | X |

| | DynaMed Plus | DynaMed |
|-----------------------------------|--------------|---------|
| Access/Price | | |
| On-site included | X | X |
| Remote included | X | X |
| Mobile app included | X | X |
| Mobile-optimized website included | X | X |
| EHR integration included | X | X |

Angelisa Picciolo apicciolo@ebsco.com +39 348 6118242